GLT-312-6-1 Rev.1
FIRERAY ONE  5-50M FIRE BEAM WITH 1 PRISM
Beam Detector Range
VDOT-6010-300
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Velocity reserves the right to make changes at any time without
notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifi-

All specifications are subject to change without any notice.
For more information, contact with VELOCITY.
�� Ordering Information
Part number Description
VDOT-6010-100 Fireray One – 50m detection range
VDOT-1010-000 Reflective Long Range Kit – 120m detection range
Accessories
VDOT-1150-000 Commissioning and Maintenance Kit
VDOT-1170-000 Reflective Detector adjustment bracket
VDOT-1100-000 Fireray One Protective cage
VDOT-1040-000 Single Reflector Adjustment Bracket
VDOT-1050-000 4 Reflector Adjustment Bracket
VDOT-1030-000 Reflector wall bracket - white
VDOT-1031-000 Reflector wall bracket - black
VDOT-1060-000 Fireray One Anti-condensation heater
VDOT-1090-000 Reflector Anti-condensation heate
VDOT-1260-000 Fireray One Back Box
Field wiring
Cable gauge and type 2 core, dedicated, 0.5 to 1.6mm (24 to 14 AWG)
System compatible with fi reproof and non-fi reproof cable meeting local
installation standards